In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L|Q02

the Insolvency {England

& Wal ! i
sectme 95 s 001e. Notice of statement of affairs

Insatvency Act 1986,

AR
AR

Companies House

bt
<
[m]
1
=
i
<
w

IR

05/08/201 7
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

oyt [0 {2 [2 [2 s [2 2[4

= Fifling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | David Dyett Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Neil Charles
Surname { Money

r Liquidator’s address

Building name/number | 39 Castle Street

Street | Leicester
%st town [TE1 5WN

County/Region [
ot T

Cauntry l
ﬂ Liquidator’s name @
Full forenamel(s) @ Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator,
Liguidator’s address ®
Building name/number ‘ ® Other liquidator
e Use this section to tell us about
Street \ another Fiquidator.
Past town ‘
County/Region [—
Postcode rrrrrrr
Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

e 21 o7 2jofi[7r

-~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liguidatar under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X
sgatwedste o 1y %% 210117

04/17 Versicn 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

HPresenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Steven Glanvill

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Where to send

Lompany name

CBA

Address

| 39 Castle Street
‘ Leicester
|

Post town

LE1 SWN

County/Region

e Trrrrirt

Country

[DX

Telephone

0116 262 6804

W4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

U You have attached the required documaents.

(1 You have signed the farm.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Versien 1.0




Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
David Dyett Limited

on the 21 July 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are frue.

Full Name WA U sty v N N

Signed

Dated T \ @ (10\’"‘7




David Dyett Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 July 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
BMW X6 24,112.62 23,695.00
Santander Comsumer Finance {24,304.91)
Deficiency ¢/d {609.91)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Plant & Machinery 7,000.00 NIL
Plant & Machinery - JCB Excavator 50,833.33 NIl
Office Equipment 1,513.87 NIL
Motor Vehicles 579.31 NIL
Book Debts 37,346.94 Uncertain
Retention 3,000.00 3,000.00
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 3,000.00

Signature Date




David Dyett Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 July 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
— £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Empioyees Wage Arrears 548.97
Employees Holiday Pay 273.10
82207
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,177.93
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NatWest Bank Plc 6,180.00
6,180.00
{4,002.07)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders {(4,002.07)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (4,002.07)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brougnt down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (4,002.07)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 609.91
Trade & Expense Creditors 189,812.04
Mr David Dyett 5,364.13
Future Loans (UK} Limited 64,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NIC 933.12
HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 38,321.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 22,620.69
322,660.89
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (326,662.96)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (326,662.96)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
_ 100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (326,762.96)

Signature Date




LVl LL0Z AInP e 80°SLOZ 1aA TS &d! ¥ 0 | aSed

T T T sumeublg
FAATAVS SVYZ ZMN ‘Uopuo 'lliH |y euen suung ggl ‘LOE SUNS '8snon y2inyD pajlwil S1SEAA J2ISUILUISBAA 00/MD
¢59ly 498 133 ‘'uopuoT] ‘pecy sieupioe|d Opg papunT (IN) WanN oono
SEBEY VI P06 0L 12ysd 18ess UBiH Oyl ‘esnoH ApieH d77 sisuped pue as9) Auo 0010
0o'gle AHE §LND ‘faling ‘Aspaquen ‘peoy |jouy ‘esnod Uiesn Asing ounod ubnolog yiesH Asung 508D
L6 70E've HSL LHY ‘Asung 'lupsy 'peOM UONEIS BY '9SnNoH Jopuelues 92UBUI 4 JBWNSUOY) JOpURIURS #0080
CL'SE6'S Or0 ZLYM "SMO|IA-S1-UCIMSN 'SHIed 841 9 '@SNOH aseyd paliw $aVNIAG Jossy Apaadg £0s0
00°Ci6 NSS PEND ‘auysduley ‘Uoly ‘WeyseT "snuany sy P17 dinb3-8)18 2080
SLSer'e A8 29N ‘Xesa|ppiy ‘uoifel 1S9 '8s0lD au0ls 205 papwi BuusawbBug Buiziuenp wiaynog LOSH
00'veEy'L Ng9 0ZOS 'obpLMPII0IS ‘WiB4 UMOQ UCHOGIYD ‘gL HuN S3IMONLS poomieH Wnles 008D
00'0ss S8 MM ‘uopuo 1eang Jeiebie 05/ HnJoay noyoeay 0oMD
00°2L9'C 41t ZdH ‘palsdweH |jsweH ‘asipeled 'esnoy webnsay papu '3 Q4N EOND
68681 37 €40 'HIPIED ABuUlIny ‘pEOY UOMBN YHIBJ0DT Jjuely pall s1e)ddng jiog jBaN ZOND
00°08L'9 HAZ 28 ‘Wweybuiiig 'ade(d A8jpullg / 'GEEGL X0g Od '$aoinleg Jusilabeury 1pai) 5id yuBg JejSUILISapN |BUOHEN LOND
00'918'81L 4ZF ZL MY ‘weysioy fepn ebeuosied ‘S0 wied sbeuosied psjuL] Hodsuel] 9 SUOS pUe ayesg sa 1010
89'G/8'67 4ZF ZLHY ‘WeusioH ‘Aepn sbeuosied 'aoO wie4 sbeuosied pPaJILLLT S9|eg PUB allH JUB|d 8[4eag a7 06o10
08'v.L'6Y NMS 81 DY ‘weydjey) ‘sbejuusy ‘peoy axeld gz PajWIT S8dIA1ag BURInG 818IoU0d WM o0oM0
al'vb NP §TY 'suoH 'uspuadied 'suel JnodJeupiod ¢ palwi (M) SBAIAISS |BDIUBLDAN UOSHDED LOro
96'286°6 VIZ OVH X3saippiy 'umo ] Aingpng ‘yoeolddy uonels 6z 2l Jueld sper 00rD
00'09 dDZ LZN ‘ucpuon ‘'saue usaio) | L6 PYT SIUSWIYDENY B Jayeaig 10ed | 1010
00'9ez'L DOZ LLIN 'UByud 'pROY PpIOjUSY ied ssauisng |iwysy PiT Buipap Yol L Buly| 001D
p01zZE'BE gyl 6.1 ‘locdiaa leeas sauder ‘9snoH ueifay 1oo(d yig SWIO)SNT g anuanay WH SOHD
69°029°2¢ ZZ1 863N 'suA| uodn BpseomaN ‘ucjusqBuo ‘MaIA sied uojudg ‘Z0EZdd WY 'NHDI SWICISNY ® anusAsy WH SOHD
ZLEEB 38y LNG 'Xassng ‘Buiyuoa ‘peoy uoiBullieg ‘esnoy abpug uoiBulling SWIOISND ¥ anuanay IWH ZOHD
8068c'Cl MVQ WL O3 'uopuoT 199G asnoulsialeyd L1 ‘¢ uepsaig sweyelqy /0 P dnousy 8aInBS BlIH SSH LGHO
GZ' 12861 ZOv 73N '181sayocy ‘alelsg AND Aempaly ‘peoy |EMBNUAA SIUDD |[BMBIIUAN P17 (24iH UEld} S801A9S I'H O0HD
00°000°t9 H¥e z3r ‘Aestar IayaH 1S 98NS peolg ¢} ‘9snoH 8N4 DALY SUBOT ainjng 0040
00°0s. Org LIND 'X8ss3 ‘aanuielg ‘PEOY Haqly g - OF s9leg 9 2l 3leg 10ao
00'8ve’e 4HE 8AAL 'Plofiualg ‘ehusay bodsuel] ‘asnoyd dnolo Aeq P dnouo Aeq 00an
AR AXZ ZNO 'Plosp)ing “Yed yosessay Asung ey ‘peoy Aapsalid 01 ‘enuel Aspsalid syl P ood 00do
88'9% M6 ZLSS 'PIOPOIAN '1oBljusg ULON ‘peoy molieH ‘esnoy uoly PI7 {EJUBLILOIALG S DY LOVD
3 ssaippy alUeN fay

si011paig Auedwon - g
pajwi peiQg piaeqg

Va0



LLpL Lo AT 1E

B0'GLOZ 1OATOS S8dl

tj0 7 abey

aimeubig

9L LIV LYE

Buijjelo] sauiul 0¢

3

ssaIppy

aweN Agy

si0}ipas) Auedwo) - g
pajwi 39AQ pireg
vdad



LipL LL0Z Anp L2 60°510Z Jon TOS Sdi ¥ jo t abed

aimeubis

00°0 Bujjjelo] saug O

3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

SI0}IpaldD JsWnNsuUoy) - sJoupasn Avedwon - zg
pajiwin RahQ piaeq
vegO



8Z:4L L10Z ¥snBny $0

0l0Z 1A 108 Sdl

| jo | sbed

ainjeubig

00001 00001 00L 00°L Buijjejo] seujugy feuipio g

00'6% 00'6Y 6t 00'L Aeupio 93| §1NO ‘Aalng ‘Asjiequie) 'aAlQ UIGoY €€ WeAg eouled sIN LOQH

00°L§ 00'LS e 00'L AeulpiO 931 §1N9 ‘Aeung ‘Aspagquied 'aAuQ UIqoy €€ noAg pieg N 00QH
saleyg  anjep

di pied  dn paied 10 'ON  (euitioN adAL SSalppy aweN Aay

siapjoyaieys - D
pajtwi] #aig piaeg
vao



